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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusinial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL:; 8256 1581 FAX 8256 4315
Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-89607108-R
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CC4/ASM18022451/Ab3

Assign From

Insured Veh.

Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00

Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign Date 13/12/2018

Make & Model

Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg,
Chassis No. Colour
Odomeater - Steering

Accident Date

1111272018

Survey held at CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE &
#01-41 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883

=

nRalding

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CDNDLETED A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




PARFCOE Rebate Enguiry

Ll

lofl

» Back to OneMotoring

Enduire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owmer ID Type

Owmer 1Dy

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No

Vehicle 1o be Exparted
Imtended Deregistration Date:
Vahicle Make

Vehicle Model

Primary Colour:
Manutacturing Year;

Engine No.

Chassis Mo

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Elighsility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date
PARF Rebate Amaunt:
intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period|Years).
QP Paid

COE Rebate Amount
Total Rebate Amount:

Company
4540N

SLWYBIE
Yes

11 Dec 2018

HONDA

ACCORD 241

Grey

2008

K24Z21957501
MRHCP24308P0O20483
1330&W (178 bihp)
$31.864600

23 5ep 2007

23 Sep 2009

1

£31 86500

Yes
22 5ep 201%
£1593300

225ep 2019

B - Car (1601ce & above)
10

£19.289.00

$1.505.00

$17,438.00

The information contained herein is carrect as at 11 Dec 2018

OK

fps: vl I gov sg ta vl action enquireRebateBy PublicBelore

1171272018, 3:00 PM



Y
CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

Y-

1 Kk E we b, Bik ASQL-11 bay i Kaki Bukit Singag 417883
Tell 6509 554 Fan: 6506 5567
SiiiMotor s
EZ SWIFT CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD 12/12/2018

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave &
#01-43
Singapore 417883

Accident date: 11/12/2018
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SLW981E HONDA ACCORD 2.4 A'09

CHASSIS: MRHCP26308P020483

S/n Qty Items U/price Amount
1 1 RearBootlid %, ~ $878.40 A
2 1 Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo - $27.40 4"
3 1 Rear Boot Lid Accord Logo [ Alew $29.20
4 1 Rear Boot Lid 2.4 I-Vtec Logo . $38.10 “
5 1 Rear Boot Lid Number Plate Garnish e 2 $332.40 —
6 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock 'I?H-f SIEG.BUJ(
7 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber * ** $125.00 +
8 2 Rear Tail Lamp Lmed 4 $395.20 579040 -
9 2 Rear Tail Lamp Lower Bracket prt Nec $17.50 $35.00%
10 1 Rear Bumper Jele o $709.20 <
11 2 Rear Bumper Side Retainer s lo. $47.50 $95.00
12 1 Rear Bumper Reinforcement gerson Becd™ $245.60 &
13 4 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor e .d A Pt $226.40 $805.60. 51 ¥t
14 4 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Handle Zup $15.50 $62.00-+
15 4 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Handle Rubber Seal* ™~ $8.50 $34.00+
17 1 Rear End Panel  Pepes $487.40 ¥
18 1 Rear End Panel Top Garnish ML $197.70 4
19 1 Rear & Center Exhaust »t ~~ $1,241.70 +
Subtotal :- $6,395.00
4 120:10

AT 0F



Labour charges

To remove & refit rear reverse sensor
To remove & refit rear & center exhaust
To check wiring

Tuff kote

Panel beating

Spray painting
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Ackncwesoed by Repame
Sgrawm
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$150.00
1470 1 o5 67
$1,400:00 7+
Subtotal :- $3,490.00
Total:- $9,885.00
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guide your child to their ¢
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Post an Advertisement
Sall & yoursel' Advertive it ot just

$58 until it's SOLD!

a Vot om Ad B Acfwermmer Login n Wirys of Sefling

13venicles | » Search G - o | O [search | SRR

D Honda Accord .44 [ New 10- 5@, 800 £35,680 fyr C5=lan- 009 1354 X L6, 000 km Lgwury Available
yr COL)

Deprication Only §5.9k New 2009 Modsl Honda Accord 140 With Full Bodyiite, Fitted iy itah Motor With Lusury & Sporty Look! Best Linit For COE
Barwwal Dn Sals Now. Japansss And Bellabile Brand Fesbls

[[] Honda Accond 2.0A {Mew 10- $55.000 #5580 fyr I3 Jan-2009 L9997 e 164,000 km Leoiuiry Available
yr COE])
" VAR rewes st BN Sorpli anord Fands deers, Pende acooec e, AT ETTRA Ll
|:| Honda Accord 2.0A [Mew 10- $35.000 B5.500 fyr 14-Fei-2000 L9897 ex 152672 km Lumury Avallabrle
yr COE]
[:| Honda Accord 2.0A (New 10- $55.500 5550 fyr 13-Mar-2009 1997 e LS, BN ey Lumary Avaldable
¥r COE)

Ophion For 510 Years COE! Very Reasonabls Prce, Wehilce Wil e Sent For bnteiorExterior Touch Lip Once Deal 18 Confarm| Mew Pant, bew bnterior
Tench Lip, Geuoming, Cufinitely A Good Deal Bacmse T

Herdy Erterpiises Co

ol 13O = 2000

GETYOUR 15 your COE expiring? Let us help you renew i1

COE Getting your COE rermwed is eagy, fast and pffordable, We'll help oy renesy your COE and get & loan for 2. Get the cheapest loan |n town and bn
HENEWAI. approval in 3 days without effort) Enguine today.
LOAN
D Honda Accoid Eure 5§ (New 10- 380,000 §7,950 fyr 03-Jun-2009 11 ex . Ly Avallable
yr COE)

Low Milzage! Up To 100% Loan Whn Competitrer Inmerest Rate! Badoon Scheme Avaiadie! Grest For Short Term Usage. Spacious Tnoenor, Well
Maintained And Reguler Serviced. Powirful And Smocth Engira An.,..

— e S .1 oy : i

D Honda Accord .44 13,300 L S2-Jun- 2008 1354 o 153, 000 um Lumiry Byaiiabrle

Famr Dl Good For Shart Term Drive. High Paper Vales, High Parf OF §1ELSS Body 5700, U Loss Only 34500 For 8mths =5560 Per Mih.chasoer Than
Ranzal. Moase Call For More [nformation. Salling As IS Co...

[] Honda Accord 2.04 311800 ¥9,560 fyr 0352000 L7 e - Ly Avaiiatle

N Arrivad, | Cniner, Very Well Maintalived i Baige With Matching Losther Interlors, High Scrap Value, Good For Shart Terma Lisage,
Trade In 13 Avadlable Call Now, Dot M, - =

- e P T



[ Henda Accord Ewre S S 000 £11,890 1)-5e0-2009 1,354 cx 110,000 km Limary Avmilatie

Ewimmlmmmwmuudlmw.hhluDmmuw:ﬂ.twmmmuﬁﬂlmm!is!uumﬂﬁmnwﬂ
Spacious Tmiericr To Drive Away! Fancy For & Powesful Dirfee W...,

[ Honda Accord 2.0A s1r.A00 80,700 fyr 28-Sep- 2008 1947 ex . Luastary Avnilable
1 Owner Onlyt Congigrement Uni. Call Maw To Make An Mo Disiigation Appontment?

(= iadiniies wr
Car Searen
[] Honda Accord 1.4A $23,800 §9,380 yr 16-0ct-2000 1384 e 150,000 kre Luseury Availahin

Lates Arrivin| Most Valued Buy! Besuniul Grey Uni With Original Conginon! Prace OF Mind! Serviced Regulary, Well Mantamed By Previous Canelul
Owner! Dng OF The Most Rellsbie And Pooular Lusury

Up to 20.86% petrol discount at Exso
Sowe up 10 J0.B8%W w1 EsS0 wan e best pemrol deoown: oredit cerds. Updaetnd with the lsiest offers and promotoni.
Fnd out mare!

D Handa Accord 2.4 $27,m00 BI4,320 ryr 13013009 i 122,804 km Lusury Availabie
Smooth, Stabie And Resporakee Orbee. Tdeal For Short Teem Usa Or Ronew COE. Well Muintained Condition, Fexible Loan Scheme Availabile, No

GEmmick. Chnsigremanl Uni. Call Mow To Arargs Viesng! )
Car Search

] Monda Accord 2.44 $12.994 $7490 fyr 20-Ngre- 2008 LY . Lusmery Aynilabie
[ Honda Accord 2.4A £26,500 $10.230 fw 18-Dex- 3000 138 @ 92,800 krn Lumtary Avallabie

Besutiful Condition Good For Shorl Term Drive,

Tegm 2000 v Aol SO0 el el Peeall Aol Potike &, M g e, i

8
s

Saew thiy sesrch crtterta, B9 gt pmull sherty whonewer 8 muitch i found b Save Search
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121132018 Claim Porial

KK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TH) = Mem

« Service Request Details

Claim
SEMOD16DN

Reference

None #

Loss Date
11 December 2018

Request Date W"ﬁj\

13 December 2018

Due Date
20 December 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Dt it Wark ]Lﬂ'-kl cefil Wark

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLW9B1E

Make
TPVD

mm-:m.wﬂmmmmmmmwwmmmmmmmmmum iz



12132018 Claim Paortal
Model

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

CHUAH AITEE
BLK 241 HOUGANG STREET 22, #06-49, 530241, Singapore

JANE@LQ.COM.SG

Claim Handler

NG Stacey
6568804351
stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics MNotes

nm-.ammm.wmmmmmnmmummmmwmwmmwmwamﬂ



CHEW MOTOR PTELTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave b

Our Ref SLWSBI1E Blk C & Autobay, B01-43
Your Ref 51536297 Singapore 417883
Date 1171272018 Tel [65) 6747 9241

Fax (65)6741 7276

AXA Insurance BY EMAIL

MoLQr.survey (o axa £0m. sy

Attention Motaor Claims Department

Dear Sirs,

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 11 DEC 2018 @ 10:45 hours
NOTICE OF INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS
PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES

We act for EZ SWIFT CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD who has appointed the

undermentioned workshop to repair motor vehicle no. SLW9B1E
3w ol Dyt

Please be informed that the sald vehicle can be inspected at

CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD ﬂ} il w \/m‘f ?Hﬂi‘jﬂ“ “’(

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE B

HD1-43 BLK C @ AUTOBAY f

SINGAPORE 417883 fﬁaﬁl gu - 113 ;
Contact Person : Office @ 6747 9241 [Reena [ Sukyi)

i you falled to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding
any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday. The said workshop will commence
repairs thereafter withaut further reference to you.

For Surveyor
Yours Faithfully Please initial here after compleion of
Pre-repair inspection. Thank you

Surveyar Name
& signature

Date&Time

Chew Mnt/o'F‘Ptu Ltd



Lt

OurReference  : CM1901-0020 / SLWOB1E N Vo
Your Reference : SI53629Z7

19" January 2019 %]Mator

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

B Shenton Way, CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD
#B1-01,
Singapore 068811

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir/Madam
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLW9B1E & 51536292 ON 11.12. PAYA LE AT 10:45HRS

We are instructed by EZ-SWIFT CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD to claim damages and losses against you
in connection with the above-captioned road traffic accident which our client’s vehicle SLW981E damaged
by vehicle $153629Z driven by your insured at the material time.

We are informed that the said accident was caused by your insured's negligence. As a result of the
accident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars
of which are as follows: -

# Repair Costs 5 2,900.00
~ Loss of Use for 05 days (Rental Vehicle) 5 600.00
# LTA Search Fees 5 7.45
~ Total 5 3,507.45

A capy of each supporting documents are enclosed for your perusal,

7 GlAReport
= Invoice
# LTA Search Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum of 53,507.45 made payable to us, CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.
within the next 14 days.

Yours Sincerely,

CHEW MOTOR Pﬂs'. LTD.



.In! Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 14 February 2019 1:55 PM

To: 'rickyB8tay@gmall.com’

Cc Admin A; Adrian Ling (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 3629Z AND SLW 981E ALONG PAYA LEBAR ROAD ON
11.12.2018

Attachments: LKK RE-SURVEY PHOTOS pdf; LKK SURVEY PHOTOS. pdf

RTMT MOTOR PTE LTD
Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

OUR REF  :CC4/ASM18022451/Ajb3
YOUR REF : 51536292

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 36292 AND SLW 981E ALONG PAYA LEBAR ROAD ON 11.12.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

As spoken, we have received a claim from M/s CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SLW
981E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle hit Third Party vehicle
from the rear. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct
of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10
days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

As requested, our survey photos attached for your reference.
If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.



Best Regards,

loy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: jovirene@|kkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
is strictly forbidden.



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Chew Motor Pie Lid
Kaki Bukit Avenue 6
Blk 1 201-11
Singapore 417883

Deear Sir,
Accident on “l”llﬁ | ”'Iu'i'
Involving Vehicles il LI ff(f.E : 5J (782 {;’ L

Along fr“ll_.#{ L lodoley rd

Ld

3
I'We. the registered ownerdniver of vehicle registration no: S M}’ig f ZE -

have involved in the above accident,
I'We hereby authorize Chew Motor Pte Ltd to commence repairs of the said vehicle forthwith.

I'We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our comprehensive/third party claim to you and our
solicitor, o , 10 act on my/our behall in respect of the
above matter. And if applicable, my/our solicitors shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authonity to
pay the amount as deemed compensated direct 1o vou afier deduction of their costs on a Solicior and
client basis,

I'We undenake 10 co-operate fully with you and our solicitors 1o ensure that claim is successful

I'We also authonze you to sign all discharge vouchers indemnity forms and all necessary papers in
relation with the above claim in my/our absence

Your kind co-operation in this matter will be much appreciated.

Yours truly,

Blodth A r AutobeveKak Bkt
noapoie 7T 78R3

COwner's Signature
(Company”s stamp if applicable)

MName:
NRIC No.;
Date:




Assignment

To:  Chew Motor Pte Ltd  Workshop)

In consideration for your agreement to repair my motor vehicle registration no. Slf fﬁf /E
and to defer demanding for pavment of the cost of repair, I'we the undersigned do hereby
urevocahly assign absolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our claim(s) including damages, interest,

costs and expenses (including legal costs | disbursements payable on a party and party basis which
are to be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts |

consultants).

I'We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authorised by you to rececive
payment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any party of the

aforesaid proceeds of my/our claim(s).

I/'We authorise you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concemed.

I/'We confirm that by this assignment, I/'we shall not be entitled in law to receive any payment. If a
cheque i1s sent to me/us, Uwe shall return same to the sender as 'we amvare precluded from

accepting any payment.

Dated this | dayof 12 20__[f
¢ o
: v 'ﬂ EZ-SWIFT CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTE (70
Signature "'L_Hf_dl. 1'-:; u; 201 724540 '
o Al ikl Averye &
Nl.l'ﬂﬂ Blozk A 0111 AI;[UUJ} OMakl Bukn
1D No. . Jingapore 417883
Address : 4
Witness Signature  : 45’1____
Wi : Y e Y
itness Name : A i Yin

Witness [D A [Pﬁf“.?[if

Witness Address




] £l

. redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF (SEMQIB0L
INSURED : RTMT MOTOR PTELTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l EZ-SWIFT CAR RENTAL & ING PTE LTD CO REG NO. 201724580M hereby agree
to accept the sum of dollars [THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVEN AND CENTS FORTY
FIVE DNLY,|{55 3.407.45] paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD as full and final settlement
af all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that
wefl may have against the sald AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured ar the driver ol motor
vehicle no. [S15 36292 | as a result of an accident along |[PAYA LEBAR ROAD | on [11/12/2018 | of
which we/fl were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/plilion/ insurer of motar vehicle no.

ISLW IB1E|.

We/fl hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoover present or future that wefl may have
against the sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SIS 36292] in cannection directly or
Indirectly with the said accident and ghee our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l arefam the parson{s] entitied to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement

It is understood and agreed that payment herein 5 made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle na. [SIS 36292

Dated this |4 dapol 02 2018
Claimant’s Signature b
NRIC no./ Company Stamp : A
EZ-SWIFT CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD
Decupation/ Business ! Nou: J01774540M
1 Bukit Avenue §
Address ; Block A #01-11 Autobay@Kaki Bukit
" Singapore S1TEEY
Telephane No.
Witness's Name : P TD.
B Bk C #01-41
Witnest's Slgnature ! . e 3ingapore 417883

Witness's NRIC No.

AN inguraree Phe Lid ilompemy Aeg, hn. 109503410
E Shenion Wy, 07401 ALA Toswr, Singasons DEBS1]
Cavtorer Camtie 80101

Tal: «55 GBRO ABB2 Fou: +55 B350 J577 Webdlte www mnd tore 6



SiiMotor

CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue b, Blk C #01-41 Autobay@Kakl Bukit Singapore 417883
Tel: 6509 5545 Fax: 6509 5567
Website: www.chewmator.cam
Registration No.: 201718369R

TAX INVOICE

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Invoice No : CPI1901-0020

8 Shenton Way, Date : 19-lan-19

#B81-01,

Singapore 068811 Date of Accident : 11-Dec-18
Vehicle No. : SLW981E

Client: EZ-SWIFT CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTELTD Model Type : Honda Accord

Descriptions Amount

Lump Sum Repair Cost

| Total | : 2,900.00

2,900.00

(SGD) Dollars: TWO THOUSAND AND NINE HUNDRED ONLY



Recepr

1 of |
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> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore STS707

GST Registration No. | MA-0008528-2
Frint Data/Time 11 Cec 2018 / 14:59:02
Receipt Date/Time © 11 Dec 2018 / 14:58:02
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Recsipt No. | [TNET-00000-181211-D01986

Previous Receipt Mo
S/N Item Description/ Amouni GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (5%) (58) (S%)

Resull of Insurance Enquiry - SJS3629Z
As al 11 Dec 201810:45:00

Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - SJS36292

Enquiry Fas T.00 0.48 7.48
20181211145813TR3280
Sub-Total 7.00 0.48 749
Total Before Rounding 7.00 048 7.48
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable 7.45
Paid By
i i: it
20181211145822629 {?mfn:a:anﬁ? e 7.45
Tolal 745
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amount 7.45
Excess Refundable Amount 0,00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider | financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF

1171122018, 2:39 PM



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|'¢'ul‘llcll Na: —FJB 3629Z (Insd veh) | Model: HONDA ACCORD
[SLW 981E (TP veh)
ID:I- of Accident: [11/12/2018
Global Sum Settiement ] : J [ ] Yes [X] Ne
Repair Estimate i % B.885.00,
Final Repair Cost g 2.800.00
Loss of Use - 500.00 Sdays at $100.00 per day
Rental (if any) s 0.00 days -~
LTA | GIA Search Fee ' § 7.45
Others: | SI 0.00
Final Settlement Sum S 3407 45

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [1] YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
helow)

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liabillity 100 (%)

BOLA Appiicable: Yes/ No _BOLA Scenario No
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: ook

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liabflity to be filfed only for chain coilisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) JCHEW MOTORFTELTD. & 3.407.45
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 04/03/2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date 4

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair BIll; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ BUI (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408513
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-860T198-R

Affiliatod to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM18022451/Ajb3q2

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 _

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Date:  04-03:2019 “ ||IM|I‘"W‘|"I"|
ATTN:STACEY NG Code: ASM

- Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. 5J5 3s28Z Veh. Inspected SLWaB1E
Policy No. P1457968 Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. S58M01802 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 13/12/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA ACCORD c.c 2354
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2009
Chassis No. MRHCP26308P020483 Colour GREY _
Odometer 149301 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/50 R17 DAVANTI 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/50 R17 DAVANTI & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/50 R17 DAVANTI & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/50 R17 DAVANTI & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES S5EE DETAILS.
5. i General Information
Accident Date 111272018 Inspection Date 1311272018
Survey held at CHEWMOTOR PTELTD
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#0141 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
ba. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b, Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 5 Working Days




N ’d 74

adn By B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6258 1561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg No 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-9507198-R Page No.'1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLW 981E
7 ] IR
Qty Description of Parts Condition |, HE'*‘, I-!“IF“-?‘!;} Wﬁgw
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BOOT LID (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE B7B 40
LABOUR
1|REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 2740 27.40
1|REAR BOOT LID ACCORD LOGO (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 2920 2920
1|REAR BOOT LID 2.4 -WTEC LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 38.10 3810
1|REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE GARNISH CRACKED 332 .40 33240
(CONSISTENT) J
1|REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 160,20 -
1|REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 125.00 -
2|REAR TAIL LAMP {©$395.20 (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 790 40 780 40
2|REAR TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET @$17.50 NOT NECESSARY 35.00
- |(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 708.20 70820
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @$47.50 (CONSISTENT) [INECESSARY 85.00 85.00
/ 1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) BENT 245 60 245 80
4|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR @35226.40 DAMAGED (2 PCS 805,60 452 B0
£ JICONSISTENT) OMLY)
i 4 |REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HANDLE @515.50 NOT NECESSARY 62.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
4|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HANDLE RUBBER NOT NECESSARY 34.00 -
< |SEAL @$B.50 (CONSISTENT)
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 487 40
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 187.70
1|REAR & CENTER EXHALUST (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1.241.70
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -544 02
6.395.00 2.176.08
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR 100.00 B0.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR & CENTER EXHAUST . 380.00 80.00
TO CHECK WIRING. 80.00 30.00
TUFF KOTE. NOT NECESSARY 150.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18022451/Ab3g2




’ U V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- I B T o
i B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL: 6258 15681 FAX B258 41158
Reg. No 189607198R GST Reg No. 19-9507108-R Page No 2 of 2
Description of Parts Condition Estimate By | Our Adjusted
i P Workshop () (8)
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REFAIR OF REAR 1,400.00 600.00
BOOT LID AND REAR END PANEL
SPRAY PAINTING 1.400.00 T00.00
3,4890.00 1.470.00
GRAND TOTAL 9,885.00 3,646.08
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 2,900.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) /

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18022451/Ajb3q2

% g‘
ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI
Licansed Appraiser

NBCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD FARTIES:- This Report s made sclely for the uves and benafit of e Client ramed on th front page of indls Report
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